Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

—

Y

RSO

37.971.11
BOUNCE PD

BOUNCE PD, power bank with magnet
5.000 mah, wireless charger, 15w, dark

gray

8.3x6x14cm
0.148 kg

0.152 kg

64

60/1

0.18 mx0.2 mx0.28 m
9.12 kg
8605040033395
850760009000

171

Product specification



